
TUTOR LIST 
Department of Chemistry 

Spring 2020 

This is a list of tutors for specified courses which the Department of Chemistry certifies for government-funded tutoring programs.  This list does not 
restrict tutoring by other individuals or of other courses by the listed tutors, unless the tutoring service must be certified by the Department.  The primary 
criterion for selection for this list was previous service as a TA in the course(s) for which the tutor is certified, although other considerations are taken into 
account in the certification process. 
 
SOME THINGS TO CONSIDER UPON HIRING A TUTOR: 

The tutor's main function is to help the student understand concepts and apply this understanding to chemical problems; problem-solving logic and methodology will 
probably be emphasized.  Because you have to pay a tutor, you should prepare to make the most efficient use of his/her time.  You should already have a familiarity with 
the course material, even if you do not fully understand it.  You should work, or at least attempt, the assigned problems before a tutorial session.  You should formulate a 
list of questions to ask your tutor, questions about problems you have worked on, but do not understand.  If you are prepared, the tutor can probably help you overcome 
your difficulty quickly and easily. 

A tutor does not know what will be on an exam and cannot guarantee a passing grade nor take responsibility for your performance in a course.  Finally, you should realize 
that tutors are most often students themselves and may have priorities which limit their availability. 

TUTORS SHOULD BE CONTACTED USING THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THIS LIST, NOT 
THROUGH A THIRD-PARTY, OUTSIDE SERVICE. 

 

TA'S MAY NOT TUTOR FOR MONEY IN COURSES IN WHICH THEY CURRENTLY SERVE AS A TA,  
NO MATTER WHETHER THE STUDENT IS OR IS NOT IN HIS/HER SECTION. 

 
For additions or deletions to this list, please see Anne McWilliams, Director of Undergraduate Academic Affairs, Ekeley M199. 

 

Name Courses Willing to Tutor Email Phone 

Abdelhamid, Aroob CHEM 1021, 1031, 1113, 1133 arab7695@colorado.edu ------------------ 

Bauerle, Lauren CHEM 1021, 1113 lauren.bauerle@colorado.edu  (317)670-7635 

Bodkin, Lauren CHEM 3311, 3331, 3451 lauren.bodkin@colorado.edu  (281)515-5675 

Brandt, Chance CHEM 3331 chance.brandt@colorado.edu  (206)359-0769 

Callahan, Brianna CHEM 3311, 3331 brianna.callahan@colorado.edu   ____________ 

DeVault, Marla CHEM 1021, 1113 marla.devault@colorado.edu (304)288-6873 

Dresser, William CHEM 1021, 1113 william.dresser@colorado.edu (317)627-5351 

Finewax, Zachary CHEM 1021, 1113 zachary.finewax@colorado.edu ------------------- 
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Flood, John CHEM 3311 john.flood-1@colorado.edu ------------------- 

Foreman, Madison CHEM 1113, CHEN 1211 madison.foreman@colorado.edu (832)335-4394 

Hirsch, Rebecca CHEM 1021, 1133, CHEN 1211 rehi3531@colorado.edu (925)588-9540 

Jenks, Olivia CHEM 3311 olivia.jenks@colorado.edu --------------------- 

Jensen, Andrew CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133 andrew.r.jensen@colorado.edu --------------------- 

Jilek, Madison CHEM 1021, 1113, CHEN 1211 madison.jilek@colorado.edu  (605)641-5533 

Li, Patrick CHEM 3311, 3331 patrick.li@colorado.edu (480)363-0777 

Long, Katelyn CHEM 1021, 1113, 3311 katelyn.long@colorado.edu (859)835-1408 

Mahajan, Ankit CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133, 4511, 4531 ankit.mahajan@colorado.edu (720)757-3027 

Malecha, John CHEM 3311 john.malecha@colorado.edu  --------------------- 

Martinez, Marissa CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133 mama7118@colorado.edu -------------------- 

Mateo, Alina CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133 alina.mateo@colorado.edu  (305)467-5754 

Maurer, Laura CHEM 1021, 1113 laura.maurer@colorado.edu (717)615-7935 

Monaco, Haleigh CHEM 1021,1113 haleigh.monaco@colorado.edu  ____________ 

Ohlhausen, Micah CHEM 1021, 1113, 3311 mioh9416@colorado.edu (505)352-4630 

Padilla, Nicolas CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133 nipa1456@colorado.edu  --------------------- 

Reed, Nathan CHEM 1021, 1031, 1113, 1133 nare6101@colorado.edu  (719)432-8787 

Ruzicka, Jesse CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133, CHEN 1211 jesse.ruzicka@colorado.edu --------------------- 

Sartor, Steven CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133 steven.sartor@colorado.edu (256)479-2326 

Thurston, Jonathan CHEM 3311 jonathan.t1994@gmail.com  (703)981-2226 

Zywotko, David CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133 david.zywotko@colorado.edu (763)232-1166 
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